200003 08/02 ofile.sun of Corporatio /efilcovr.ex Divisio Florida Department of State Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H12000196284 3))) H120001862643ABC0 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. M1495.170636 To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: AUG -2 : CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. Account Name Account Number : 110450000714 : (850)222-1173 Phone Fax Number : (850)224-1640 AH IO: \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fury; annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. 80 Email Address: FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION AFG PRO PURCHASING GROUP, INC. content to the re-Certificate of Status 0 RECEIV Certified Copy 1 Page Count 04 Estimated Charge \$78.75 n, Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

. . .

ę,

P.002/004

## H12000196284 3

. ... ...

H12000196284 3

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. AFG PRO PU	RCHASING GROUP, INC.	·	,
(Enter name of c "Inc.," "Co.," "Co	orporation; must include "INCORPORATE arp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	d," "Company," "Corporation,"	•
·	•		· ·
(If name unavaile	able in Florida, anter alternate corporate nan	ne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	, '
2. Dalaware	-	3, 13-4033246	
	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FBI number, if applicable)	
4, 10/06/1998		s. pertetual	
	of incorporation)	(Duration: "Year carp; will cause to exist of "perpetual")"	
б	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	(Date first transacted business (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607	s in Florida, if prior to registration) /1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
7, 111 John S	treet, #700, New York, NY 1	0038	٨
	(Principal office a	.ddress)	N
<u>111 John 8</u>	Street, #700, New York, N		
	(Current mailing a	(ddreas)	
(Purpose(s	) of corporation authorized in home state or	id in the Federal Risk Retention Liability Act.	FILED MID: 08
9. Mame and stree	<u>it address</u> of Florida registered agant: (F		
NPMIG;	United Corporate Services,	<u>Inc.</u> S	24
Office Address:	9200 South Dadeland Boulavard, Su	ite 508	
	Miami	, Florida 33156	•
	(City)	(Zip code)	
Having been nam designated in this further agree to c	Miami (City) gept's acceptance: and as registered agent and to accept set application, I hereby accept the appoin omply with the provisions of all statute	, Florida 33156 (Zlp code) rvice of process for the above stated corporation at the p nument as registered agent and agree to act in this capac is relative to the proper and complete performance of my	ity, I
• -	with and accept the obligations of my	pasulon as registeren agent.	
ť	nited Corfforate Services, Inc.	•	
	(Registered agent's alguate Michael A. Barr, President	(9)	:
	NTINTEDIAL DELL'ELESIOCHE		

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

..! 08/02/2012 14:22

ŧ

P.003/004

• • • •

## FILED H12000196284 3

	mes and business address	as of officers sticket	SECRETARY	OF STATE	• •
	RECTORS	· ·	TALÉAHASSE		
Chairm	an:	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	
Address	II,	<u></u>			·
Vice Ch					·······
Address	):,	<u> </u>			<u>_</u>
Director	. Lester Edelma		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address	111 John Stree	t, #700; New	York, NY 10038	<del>,</del>	
<u> </u>					بيورية المركبين ( )
Disactor					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,
Address	B:				·
B. OF	FICERS	•			
Presider	nt: Lester Edelman				<u> </u>
Address	a <u>111 John Stre</u> et, <u>#</u>	700, New York, N	NY 10038		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Vica Pr	esident:	•	······	·····	
Address		9 ** · m			••••
_			······································		- <u></u>
					,
	<u>: 111 John Street, #</u>	VUU, New York,	<u>NY 10038</u>	·	
	er: Nancy McCann	<u>·</u>			
Address	a: <u>111 John Street,</u> #	1700, New York,	NY 10038	····	
NOTE 13	: If necessary, you may :	thich an addendum	to the application listing add	itional officers and/o	r directors.
The off	ficer or director signing the end that he or she is away agree folony as provided	his document (and w are that false informs	e of Director or Officer who is listed in number 12 ab ation submitted in a documen	ove) affirms that the ot to the Department	facts stated herein of State constitute
14. <u>Le</u>	ester Edelman, Pres			·	<u></u>
	(Typed	or printed name and	l capacity of person signing a	application)	•
	•				

08/02/2012 14:22

(FAX)

P.004/004

H12000196284 3

PAGE

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AFG PRO PURCHASING GROUP, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SROW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2012.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CORPORATION IS AN EXEMPT CORPORATION.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AFG PRO PURCHASING GROUP, INC. " WAS INCORPORATED ON THE SIXTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 1998.

You may verify this certificate enline at corp. delaware. cov/suthres. shim!

8300C

2952538

120898457

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary TION: 9753213 etary of State authentyca

DATE: 08-02-12

H12000196284 3